FORM PTC 1865

05-11-2005

ET:

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

 •	

(Rev. 6-93) 103000385 according attached original document or copy thereof. To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten. 1. Name(s) of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party: 1) ALEXANDER J. COHEN Name: SEARETE LLC 2) EDWARD K.Y. JUNG 3) ROYCE A. LEVIEN Internal Address: 4) ROBERT W. LORD 5) MARK A. MALAMUD 6) JOHN D. RINALDO, JR. Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes X No Street Address: 1756 – 114<sup>TH</sup> AVE. S.E., # 110 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement \_\_\_ Change of Name City: BELLEVUE State WA Other **Execution Dates:** Zip: 98004 1) APRIL 28, 2005 4) MARCH 31, 2005 5) APRIL 29, 2005 2) APRIL 14, 2005 Additional names & addresses attached? Yes XNo 3) APRIL 4, 2005 6) APRIL 6, 2005 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is \_\_\_\_\_ A. Patent Application No(s). B. Patent No(s). 11/083,567 Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and concerning document should be mailed: patents involved...... 1 Name: SEARETE LLC Internal Address: FREDERICK A. KASEBURG 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): ......\$40 X Enclosed Street Address: 1756 – 114<sup>th</sup> Ave. S.E., # 110 Authorized to be charged to deposit account City: Bellevue State: WA ZIP: 98004 8. Deposit account number: 05/10/2005 DBYRNE 00000016 11083567 502857 01 FC:8021 40.00 DP DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document FREDERICK A. KASEBURG Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 26

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94) - http://isf\_share/Shared Documents/Patents Filed-Active Drafts/Data Architecture-003/0904-003-133 Elec Acquisition Hand Formed Exprss/assgt cover sheet.doc

WHEREAS, we, Alexander J. Cohen; Edward K.Y. Jung; Royce A. Levien; Robert W. Lord; Mark A. Malamud; and John D. Rinaldo, Jr. (hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNORS), having post office addresses of 77 Rose Avenue, Mill Valley, CA 94941; 13420 NE 36<sup>th</sup> Street, Bellevue, WA 98005-1403; 43 Somerset Road, Lexington, MA 02420-3519; 1423 – 35<sup>th</sup> Avenue, Seattle, WA 98122; 1508 Ninth Avenue West, Seattle, WA 98119; and 1560 – 134<sup>th</sup> Avenue S.E. #301, Bellevue, WA 98005-8030, respectively, are the joint inventors of an invention entitled "ELECTRONIC ACQUISITION OF A HAND FORMED EXPRESSION AND A CONTEXT OF THE EXPRESSION," as described and claimed in the specification for which an application for United States letters patent was filed on March 18, 2005 and assigned Application No. 11/083,567; and

WHEREAS, Searete LLC, (hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE), a limited liability corporation of the State of Delaware, having a place of business at 1756 – 114<sup>th</sup> Ave. S.E., Suite 110, Bellevue, WA 98004, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the invention and in and to any letters patent that may be granted therefor in the United States and in any and all foreign countries;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNORS hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention, said application and any and all letters patent which may be granted for said invention in the United States of America and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries, and in any and all divisions, reissues and continuations thereof, including the right to file foreign applications directly in the name of ASSIGNEE and to claim priority rights deriving from said United States application to which said foreign applications are entitled by virtue of international convention, treaty or otherwise, said invention, application and all letters patent on said invention to be held and enjoyed by ASSIGNEE and its successors and assigns as fully and entirely as the

Page 1 of 5

Hey los
Alexander J. Cehen
SS.

I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that Alexander J. Cohen is the person who appeared before me, and said person acknowledged that he signed this instrument and acknowledged it to be his free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes mentioned in the instrument.

Dated April 28	3, 2005
Signature of Notary Public County	9 n. Lonnan
Printed Name Coren	
My appointment expires _	4/01/08
	<i>(</i>

Date		Edward K.Y. Jung
State of	Washington)	
County of	) <u>King</u> )	SS.
I cer	tify that I know or ha	ve satisfactory evidence that Edward K.Y. Jung
is the person who a	appeared before me, an	nd said person acknowledged that he signed this
instrument and ack	nowledged it to be his	free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
mentioned in the in	strument.	
	Dated	
	Signature of Notary Publ	
	Printed Nam	ne
	My appoints	ment expires
	7 11	
Date		Royce A. Levien
State of	)	
County of	)	ss.
county of	)	
Lcer	tify that I know or hav	re satisfactory evidence that Royce A. Levien is
		said person acknowledged that he signed this
		free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
mentioned in the ins		
	Dated	
	Signature of	
		ne
		ment expires

Page 3 of 5

Date		Robert W. Lord
State of	)	ss.
he person who appe	eared before me, and	ve satisfactory evidence that Robert W. Lord is a said person acknowledged that he signed this
nstrument and acknowned in the inst		free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
	Dated	
	Signature of	
	Printed Nan	ne
	My appoint	ment expires
Date		Mode A Molemand
		Mark A. Malamud
State of	Washington)	an an
County of	King)	SS.
Leerti	fy that I know or hav	ve satisfactory evidence that Mark A. Malamud
	•	ad said person acknowledged that he signed this
		free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
nentioned in the inst	•	r w.F
	Dated	
	Signature of Notary Publ	f lic
	Printed Nan	ne
	My appoint	ment expires

Date		John D. Rinaldo, Jr.
State of	Washington)	SS.
County of	King)	33.
is the person who a	ppeared before me, and nowledged it to be his	we satisfactory evidence that John D. Rinaldo, Jr. and said person acknowledged that he signed this afree and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
	Dated	
	Signature o Notary Pub	of lic
	Printed Nar	me
	My appoint	tment expires

http://isf\_share/Shared Documents/Patents Filed-Active Drafts/Data Architecture-003/0904-003-133A Elec Acquisition Hand Formed Exprss/assgt-joint-post.doc

WHEREAS, we, Alexander J. Cohen; Edward K.Y. Jung; Royce A. Levien; Robert W. Lord; Mark A. Malamud; and John D. Rinaldo, Jr. (hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNORS), having post office addresses of 77 Rose Avenue, Mill Valley, CA 94941; 13420 NE 36<sup>th</sup> Street, Bellevue, WA 98005-1403; 43 Somerset Road, Lexington, MA 02420-3519; 1423 – 35<sup>th</sup> Avenue, Seattle, WA 98122; 1508 Ninth Avenue West, Seattle, WA 98119; and 1560 – 134<sup>th</sup> Avenue S.E. #301, Bellevue, WA 98005-8030, respectively, are the joint inventors of an invention entitled "ELECTRONIC ACQUISITION OF A HAND FORMED EXPRESSION AND A CONTEXT OF THE EXPRESSION," as described and claimed in the specification for which an application for United States letters patent was filed on March 18, 2005 and assigned Application No. 11/083,567; and

WHEREAS, Searete LLC, (hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE), a limited liability corporation of the State of Delaware, having a place of business at 1756 – 114<sup>th</sup> Ave. S.E., Suite 110, Bellevue, WA 98004, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the invention and in and to any letters patent that may be granted therefor in the United States and in any and all foreign countries;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNORS hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention, said application and any and all letters patent which may be granted for said invention in the United States of America and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries, and in any and all divisions, reissues and continuations thereof, including the right to file foreign applications directly in the name of ASSIGNEE and to claim priority rights deriving from said United States application to which said foreign applications are entitled by virtue of international convention, treaty or otherwise, said invention, application and all letters patent on said invention to be held and enjoyed by ASSIGNEE and its successors and assigns as fully and entirely as the

Page 1 of 5

Date	Alexander J. Cohen
State of	
County of	) ss. )
is the person who appeared	I know or have satisfactory evidence that Alexander J. Cohen before me, and said person acknowledged that he signed this ed it to be his free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes.
	Dated
	Signature of Notary Public
	Printed Name
	My appointment expires

4/14/05	i m
Date /	Edward K.Y. Jung
State ofW	Vashington)
County of	) ss. King)
	**
•	at I know or have satisfactory evidence that Edward K.Y. Jung
	d before me, and said person acknowledged that he signed this
	ged it to be his free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
nentioned in the instrumer	.it.
AM.	Dated ADTIL 14, 2005
Q A SISSION	Signature of
014	Notary Public Paule W
OF WASHING	Printed Name Paula M. Loud
3 C 06.06	My appointment expires 6.600
WASHIN	My appointment expires 0 6
Date	Royce A. Levien
State of	) ) ss.
County of	
I certify that	at I know or have satisfactory evidence that Royce A. Levien is
he person who appeared	before me, and said person acknowledged that he signed this
nstrument and acknowled	ged it to be his free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
mentioned in the instrumen	nt.
	Dated
	Signature of
	Notary Public
	Printed Name
	My appointment expires
	My appointment expires

Page 3 of 5

Robert W. Lord
SS.
have satisfactory evidence that Robert W. Lord is
nd said person acknowledged that he signed this
s free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
of
blic
ame
ntment expires
1
Mark A. Malamud
SS.
have satisfactory evidence that Mark A. Malamud
and said person acknowledged that he signed this
is free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
of ublic
Jame
intment expires

Date		John D. Rinaldo, Jr.
State of	Washington)	SS.
County of	King)	55.
is the person who	o appeared before me, an eknowledged it to be his	re satisfactory evidence that John D. Rinaldo, Jr. and said person acknowledged that he signed this free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
	Dated	
	Signature of Notary Pub.	f lic
	Printed Nar	ne
	My appoint	ment expires

http://isf\_share/Shared Documents/Patents Filed-Active Drafts/Data Architecture-003/0904-003-133A Elec Acquisition Hand Formed Exprss/assgt-joint-post.doc

WHEREAS, we, Alexander J. Cohen; Edward K.Y. Jung; Royce A. Levien; Robert W. Lord; Mark A. Malamud; and John D. Rinaldo, Jr. (hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNORS), having post office addresses of 77 Rose Avenue, Mill Valley, CA 94941; 13420 NE 36<sup>th</sup> Street, Bellevue, WA 98005-1403; 43 Somerset Road, Lexington, MA 02420-3519; 1423 – 35<sup>th</sup> Avenue, Seattle, WA 98122; 1508 Ninth Avenue West, Seattle, WA 98119; and 1560 – 134<sup>th</sup> Avenue S.E. #301, Bellevue, WA 98005-8030, respectively, are the joint inventors of an invention entitled "ELECTRONIC ACQUISITION OF A HAND FORMED EXPRESSION AND A CONTEXT OF THE EXPRESSION," as described and claimed in the specification for which an application for United States letters patent was filed on March 18, 2005 and assigned Application No. 11/083,567; and

WHEREAS, Searete LLC, (hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE), a limited liability corporation of the State of Delaware, having a place of business at 1756 – 114<sup>th</sup> Ave. S.E., Suite 110, Bellevue, WA 98004, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the invention and in and to any letters patent that may be granted therefor in the United States and in any and all foreign countries;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNORS hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention, said application and any and all letters patent which may be granted for said invention in the United States of America and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries, and in any and all divisions, reissues and continuations thereof, including the right to file foreign applications directly in the name of ASSIGNEE and to claim priority rights deriving from said United States application to which said foreign applications are entitled by virtue of international convention, treaty or otherwise, said invention, application and all letters patent on said invention to be held and enjoyed by ASSIGNEE and its successors and assigns as fully and entirely as the

Page 1 of 5

PATENT REEL: 016541 FRAME: 0668

Date	Alexander J. Cohen
State of	
County of	) SS. )
I certify that I kno	ow or have satisfactory evidence that Alexander J. Cohen
is the person who appeared befo	ore me, and said person acknowledged that he signed this
instrument and acknowledged it	to be his free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
mentioned in the instrument.	
Do	المراء
Da	ated
•	gnature of
No	otary Public
Pr	inted Name
M	y appointment expires

Date		Edward K.Y. Jung
State of	Washington)	
County of	(King)	SS.
obuilty of	King)	
I cert	ify that I know or ha	we satisfactory evidence that Edward K.Y. Jung
	_	nd said person acknowledged that he signed this
instrument and ackn	owledged it to be his	free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
mentioned in the ins	trument.	
	Dated	
	Signature o Notary Pub	of olic
	Printed Nar	me
	My appoint	tment expires
4/4/05	_	$\sim$
Date		Royce A. Levien
State of Myssec	<b>火(~&gt;</b> )	
	)	SS.
County of _ <u>/バッソン</u>	)	
Loart	ify that I know or ha	ve satisfactory evidence that Royce A. Levien is
		d said person acknowledged that he signed this
		free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
mentioned in the ins	•	and voluntary art for the abos and purposes
OFFICIAL SEAL	Dated	4-4-2005
ALAN A. WRIGLEY NOTARY PUBLIC	Signature o	
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHL	Notary Pub	

Printed Name Alas A. Whighey

My appointment expires 2-18-2001

Date		Robert W. Lord
State of	)	SS.
the person who ap	peared before me, and nowledged it to be his	ve satisfactory evidence that Robert W. Lord is I said person acknowledged that he signed this free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
	Dated	
	Signature of Notary Publ	f ic
	Printed Nan	ne
	My appoints	ment expires
Date		Mark A. Malamud
State of	)	SS.
is the person who a	appeared before me, an nowledged it to be his	ve satisfactory evidence that Mark A. Malamud and said person acknowledged that he signed this free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
	Dated	
	Signature of	
	Printed Nar	ne
		ment expires

Page 4 of 5

April 6, 2005	
Date	John D. Rinaldo, Jr.
State of <u>Washington</u>	
	) SS.
County of King	$\mathbf{g}$

I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that John D. Rinaldo, Jr. is the person who appeared before me, and said person acknowledged that he signed this instrument and acknowledged it to be his free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes mentioned in the instrument.

Dated Op	il 6,	3005	
Signature of Notary Public	Corene ?	Jennan	
	Corene	Canman	
My appointmen	nt expires	11/08	to another than

http://isf\_share/Shared Documents/Patents Filed-Active Drafts/Data Architecture-003/0904-003-133A Elec Acquisition Hand Formed Exprss/assgt-joint-post.doc

WHEREAS, we, Alexander J. Cohen; Edward K.Y. Jung; Royce A. Levien; Robert W. Lord; Mark A. Malamud; and John D. Rinaldo, Jr. (hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNORS), having post office addresses of 77 Rose Avenue, Mill Valley, CA 94941; 13420 NE 36<sup>th</sup> Street, Bellevue, WA 98005-1403; 43 Somerset Road, Lexington, MA 02420-3519; 1423 – 35<sup>th</sup> Avenue, Seattle, WA 98122; 1508 Ninth Avenue West, Seattle, WA 98119; and 1560 – 134<sup>th</sup> Avenue S.E. #301, Bellevue, WA 98005-8030, respectively, are the joint inventors of an invention entitled "ELECTRONIC ACQUISITION OF A HAND FORMED EXPRESSION AND A CONTEXT OF THE EXPRESSION," as described and claimed in the specification for which an application for United States letters patent was filed on March 18, 2005 and assigned Application No. 11/083,567; and

WHEREAS, Searete LLC, (hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE), a limited liability corporation of the State of Delaware, having a place of business at 1756 – 114<sup>th</sup> Ave. S.E., Suite 110, Bellevue, WA 98004, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the invention and in and to any letters patent that may be granted therefor in the United States and in any and all foreign countries;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNORS hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention, said application and any and all letters patent which may be granted for said invention in the United States of America and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries, and in any and all divisions, reissues and continuations thereof, including the right to file foreign applications directly in the name of ASSIGNEE and to claim priority rights deriving from said United States application to which said foreign applications are entitled by virtue of international convention, treaty or otherwise, said invention, application and all letters patent on said invention to be held and enjoyed by ASSIGNEE and its successors and assigns as fully and entirely as the

Page 1 of 5

Date	Alexander J. Cohen
State of	
County of	) ss. )
•	now or have satisfactory evidence that Alexander J. Cohen fore me, and said person acknowledged that he signed this
instrument and acknowledged it mentioned in the instrument.	t to be his free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
D	ated
	ignature of otary Public
Pı	rinted Name
M	Iy appointment expires

Date		Edward K.Y. Jung
State of	)	SS.
is the person who a	appeared before me, and nowledged it to be his f	re satisfactory evidence that Edward K.Y. Jung d said person acknowledged that he signed this free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
	Dated	
	Signature of Notary Publi	ic
	Printed Nam	e
	My appointm	nent expires
Date		Royce A. Levien
State of	)	SS.
the person who ap	peared before me, and mowledged it to be his	re satisfactory evidence that Royce A. Levien is said person acknowledged that he signed this free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
	Dated	
	Signature of	
		ne
		ment expires

3/31/2	005	
Date	<u> </u>	Robert W. Lord
State of	)	SS.
the person who ap	peared before me, and nowledged it to be his	ve satisfactory evidence that Robert W. Lord is a said person acknowledged that he signed this free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
Stole of Woshi JEREMY 8. SCH My Appaintment Explicit	Dat d  Signature of Not ry Pub  Printed Nan  My appoint	lic January 18 1800
Date		Mark A. Malamud
State of	Washington)	
County of	) King)	SS.
is the person who	appeared before me, as mowledged it to be his	we satisfactory evidence that Mark A. Malamud and said person acknowledged that he signed this free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
	Dated	
	Signature o Notary Pub	of olic
	Printed Na	me
	My appoin	tment expires

Page 4 of 5

Date	John D. Rinaldo, Jr.
State of <u>Washington</u> )	
County of King)	SS.
I certify that I know or have	satisfactory evidence that John D. Rinaldo, Jr.
is the person who appeared before me, and	said person acknowledged that he signed this
instrument and acknowledged it to be his fr	ee and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
mentioned in the instrument.	
Signature of	
	;
•	
My appointm	ent expires

http://isf\_share/Shared Documents/Patents Filed-Active Drafts/Data Architecture-003/0904-003-133A Elec Acquisition Hand Formed Exprss/assgt-joint-post.doc

WHEREAS, we, Alexander J. Cohen; Edward K.Y. Jung; Royce A. Levien; Robert W. Lord; Mark A. Malamud; and John D. Rinaldo, Jr. (hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNORS), having post office addresses of 77 Rose Avenue, Mill Valley, CA 94941; 13420 NE 36<sup>th</sup> Street, Bellevue, WA 98005-1403; 43 Somerset Road, Lexington, MA 02420-3519; 1423 – 35<sup>th</sup> Avenue, Seattle, WA 98122; 1508 Ninth Avenue West, Seattle, WA 98119; and 1560 – 134<sup>th</sup> Avenue S.E. #301, Bellevue, WA 98005-8030, respectively, are the joint inventors of an invention entitled "ELECTRONIC ACQUISITION OF A HAND FORMED EXPRESSION AND A CONTEXT OF THE EXPRESSION," as described and claimed in the specification for which an application for United States letters patent was filed on March 18, 2005 and assigned Application No. 11/083,567; and

WHEREAS, Searete LLC, (hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE), a limited liability corporation of the State of Delaware, having a place of business at 1756 – 114<sup>th</sup> Ave. S.E., Suite 110, Bellevue, WA 98004, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the invention and in and to any letters patent that may be granted therefor in the United States and in any and all foreign countries;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNORS hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention, said application and any and all letters patent which may be granted for said invention in the United States of America and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries, and in any and all divisions, reissues and continuations thereof, including the right to file foreign applications directly in the name of ASSIGNEE and to claim priority rights deriving from said United States application to which said foreign applications are entitled by virtue of international convention, treaty or otherwise, said invention, application and all letters patent on said invention to be held and enjoyed by ASSIGNEE and its successors and assigns as fully and entirely as the

Page 1 of 5

Date		Alexander J. Cohen
State of		
County of	)	SS.
is the person who appeared	before me, and ed it to be his fr	satisfactory evidence that Alexander J. Cohen said person acknowledged that he signed this see and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
	Dated	
	Signature of Notary Public	c
	Printed Name	e
	My appointm	

Date		Edward K.Y. Jung
State of	)	SS.
I certise the person who a	tify that I know or have ppeared before me, and nowledged it to be his fi	e satisfactory evidence that Edward K.Y. Jung I said person acknowledged that he signed this ree and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
	Dated	
	Signature of	
	Printed Name	e
	My appointm	ent expires
Date		Royce A. Levien
State of		
County of	)	SS.
the person who app	peared before me, and nowledged it to be his f	e satisfactory evidence that Royce A. Levien is said person acknowledged that he signed this free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
	Dated	
	Signature of	
	Printed Nam	e
	My appointn	nent expires

Page 3 of 5

Date	Robert W. Lord
State of	Washington)
County of	) SS. King)
00 <b>u</b> 11ty 01	
I certify	that I know or have satisfactory evidence that Robert W. Lord is
the person who appear	ed before me, and said person acknowledged that he signed this
instrument and acknow	ledged it to be his free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
mentioned in the instru	nent.
	Dated
	Signature of
	Notary Public
	Printed Name
	My appointment expires
4-29-	05
Date	Mark A. Malamud
State of	Washington)
	) SS.
County of	King)
Loertify	that I know or have satisfactory evidence that Mark A. Malamud
•	ared before me, and said person acknowledged that he signed this
	ledged it to be his free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
mentioned in the instru	
	11.60.45
E AAMONING	Dated 4.29.05
O SIGNON EXPLANATION	Signature of New Public Color of the Signature of New Public Color of the Signature of the
	Printed Name DI WYA h MOOY
2 × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × ×	TO 1 1 3 T
WILL AUE TO SECTION	Printed Name DUDOYN MOORC
OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	My appointment expires 499

Date		John D. Rinaldo, Jr.
State of	Washington)	SS.
County of	King)	03.
is the person who appe	eared before me, and wledged it to be his	we satisfactory evidence that John D. Rinaldo, Jr. and said person acknowledged that he signed this free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
	Dated	
	Signature o	
	•	me
	My appoint	tment expires

http://isf\_share/Shared Documents/Patents Filed-Active Drafts/Data Architecture-003/0904-003-133A Elec Acquisition Hand Formed Exprss/assgt-joint-post.doc

RECORDED: 05/09/2005